STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company

ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEER|

NG LIMITED YAMUNANAGAR-135001

Scrip Code : 533033 Name of Scrip : ISGEC Class of Security Equity
Quarter Ended 30-Sep-13 |
Partly paid-up No.of party paid- As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
shares :- in shares of partly paid-up of share of the
shares Company
Held up
promoter/promoters N.A N.A N.A
group
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
convertible securities of outstanding of shares of the
securities :- convertible Company, assuning
securities. full conversion of
the convertible
securities.
Held up
promoter/promoter
group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Warrants :- No.of Warrants As a% of total no. As a % of total no.
of warrants of shares of the
Company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants.
Held by promoter/
promoter group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Total paid-up

capital of the

Company assuming

full conversion of

warrants and

convertible

securities.




Category |Category of Number of |[Total Number of Total shareholdingas a| Shares pledged or

Code shareholder shareholders [number of |shares held percentage of total |otherwise encumbered
shares in number of shares
dematerialize
d form
As a Asa Number |Asa

percentage |Percentag|of shares percentage
of (A + B)‘ e of

(A+B+C)
1)) 1) (1) (V) (V) W) (Vi) (v {(ixy =
(Viiy/(vy*1o
0
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Famity 3] 1131962 1131962 15.36% 15.36% Nil Nit
(o) |Central
Government/State
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 2| 3435751 3435751 46.62%| 46.62% Nil Nil
Financial
(d) Institutions/Banks
(e) Any Other(specify):
Sub-Total(A)(1) 5] 4567713 4567713 61.98%| 61.98% Nil Nil
{2) Foreign
(@) Individual (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c) Institutions

(d) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)




Total ohareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

4567713

61.98%

61.98%

Nil

Nil

4567713

(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

C)]

Mutual Funds/UTI

600

0.01%

0.01%

Nil

Nil

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

2420

0.03%

0.03%

Nil

Nil

(©

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

1000

1000

0.01%

0.01%

Nil

Nil

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(B){1)

4020

1000

0.05%

0.05%

Nil

Nil

(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

145

667950

660359

9.06%

9.06%

1260

0.017

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.1 lakh.

4353

994283

636121

13.49%|

13.49%

250

0.003

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.1 lakh.

27

1135574

629582

15.41%

15.41%

Nil

Nil

(c)

Any Other(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

4525

2797807

1926062

37.96%

37.96%

1510

0.020

Total Public-
Shareholding
(B)=(B){1)+(B)(2)

4531

2801827

1927062

38.02%

38.02%

1510

0.020

TOTAL (A)+(B)

4536

7369540

6494775

100.00%

100.00%

1510

0.020

(©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public




GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)*+(C)

4536] 7369540 6494775 100.00%] 100.00%| 1510 0.020
(1)(b) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the cateqgory:
"Promoter and Promoter Group" |
Sr.No. Name of shareholder Total shares held shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of grand total {Number Asa‘%age | As a % of grand total
(A)+(B)+(C) (U= | (Ay+(B)+(C) of sub
clause (I){a)
)] (1) () (V) V) V1) (viy)
1 Mr. Ranjit Puri 659201 8.94% Nil Nil Nit
2 Mr. Aditya Puri 456808 6.20% Nil Nil Nil
3 Mrs. Nina Puri 15953 0.22% Nil Nil Nil
Yamuna Syndicate ,
4 Lid. 3300019 44.78% Nil Nil Nil
N.A.Cold Storage
5 Pvt.Ltd. 135732 1.84% Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 4567713 61.98% Nil Nil Nil
I
(1) (c)(i) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares :
I I
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 438900 5.96
Shri Parasram
2 Holdings Pvt. Ltd 238834 3.24
ENAM Investment
3 Services Pvt, Ltd. 75000 1.02
TOTAL 752734 10.21
(1) (c)(ii) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the cateqory |
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company :
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A}+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1){a} above}
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 438900 6
2
3
4
TOTAL 438900 5.96
|
(1){(d) ]Statement showing details of locked -in-shares:
Sr. No |Name of the Number of Loc |L.ocked in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand
Shareholders ked in shares  |Total (A)+{B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above.}
1
2

TOTAL :

NIL




(@)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs):
: l l
Sr. No. | Type of outstanding |Number  of|{Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of
» DR(ADRs out-standing |shares (le., Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
GDRse,SDRs cte.) |DRs
1
2
TOTAL NIL

(1)(b)

Statement showing

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by

‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No. Name of the DR [Number  of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of|
Holder type of shares shares {l.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a)
outstanding underlying |above}

DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR |outanding
s.etc.) DRS
1
2
TOTAL : NIL
(in)(a)

Statement showing the voting Pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is

issued by Issuers :

Not Applicable.




