	STATEMEN	T SHOWING	SHAREHOLDING	G PATTER!	J I	
		[
Name of the Company	•	ISGEC H	EAVY ENGINEER	ING LIMITE	D YAMUNAN	AGAR-135001
Scrip Code : 533033	Name of Scr	ip: ISGEC		Class of S	Security :	Equity
Quarter Ended	30-Sep-13				l l	
Partly paid-up	No.of party	No.of party paid-		l no.	As a % o	f total no.
shares :-	<u>in shares</u>	<u>in shares</u>		of partly paid-up		of the
			shares		Company	
						-
Held up						
promoter/promot	ters 1	N.A	N.A			N.A
group		N.A N.A			IN.A	
Held by public	ì			.A		N.A
Total						
Outstanding	No. of outst	anding	As a % of tota	Inc	A = - 0/	
convertible	securities	anung				f total no.
securities :-	Journal		of outstanding convertible	y	of shares	
					Company	/, assuning
					full conv	
					securitie	S
Held up						
promoter/promot	er					
group		1.A	NI NI	.A		NI A
Held by public		1.A		.A		N.A N.A
Total	•		T IN	./\		IV.A
Warrants :-	No.of Warra					
vvairalits	No.of warra	nts	As a% of total	no.		f total no.
			of warrants		of shares	
					Company	/, assuming
		·			full conv	
					warrants	
Held by promoter	,					
promoter group		I.A	N.	Δ		N.A
Held by public		I.A	N.			N.A N.A
Total			14.	./ \		ν.Λ
Total paid-up						
capital of the						<u></u>
Company assumi	na					
full conversion of						
warrants and						
convertible						
securities.						
seculties.						



Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	1	Number of shares held	Total shareho	of total		pledged or encumbered
		•	shares	in dematerialize d form	number of shares			
					As a percentage of (A + B) ¹	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							0
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	3	1131962	1131962	15.36%	15.36%	Nil	Nil
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)				1111-2011-2011-2011-2011-2011-2011-2011			
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	3435751	3435751	46.62%	46.62%	Nil	Nil
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks							
(e)	Any Other(specify):							
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	5	4567713	4567713	61.98%	61.98%	Nil	Nil
(2)	Foreign							
	Individual (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
	Institutions Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total(A)(2)							



	Total Shareholding							
	of Promoter and		·					
	Promoter Group	I	į					
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	4567713	4567713	61.98%	61.98%	Nil	Nil
			;					
(B)								
	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions		:					
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	1	600		0.01%	0.01%]	Nil	Nil
(b)	Financial							
	Institutions/Banks	4	2420		0.03%	0.03%	Nil	Nil
(c)	Central							
	Government/State							
	Government(s)	1	1000	1000	0.01%	0.01%	Nil	Nil
(d)								
	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
	•			<u> </u>				
(f)	Foreign Institutional							
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture							
	Capital Investors]					
(h)	Any Other (specify)						·····	
	Sub-Total(B)(1)	6	4020	1000	0.05%	0.05%	Nil	Nil
(2)	Non-Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	145	667950	660359	9.06%	9.06%	1260	0.017
(b)	Individuals -							
	i. Individual							
	shareholders holding		I					
	nominal share capital							
	upto Rs.1 lakh.	4353	994283	636121	13.49%	13.49%	250	0.003
							·	
	ii. Individual	[ĺ					
	shareholders holding		1					
	nominal share capital							
	in excess of Rs.1 lakh.	27	1135574	629582	15.41%	15.41%	Nil	Nil
(c)	Any Other(specify)							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	4525	2797807	1926062	37.96%	37.96%	1510	0.020
	Total Public							
	Shareholding							
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	4531	2801827	1927062	38.02%	38.02%	1510	0.020
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	4536	7369540	6494775	100.00%	100.00%	1510	0.020
(C)	Shares held by							
' ′	Custodians and	:						
	against which	į]
	Depository Receipts	1						
	have been issued		ı					
			· ·					
1	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group		***************************************					
2	Public							
~		ļ						
	 							



	GRAND TOTAL				T	T			
	(A)+(B)+(C)	4500	7000-10						
(1)(b)		4536	7369540	6494775	100.00%	100.00%	1510	0.020	
(1)(0)	Statement showing s "Promoter and Promo	narenoiding of	persons be	onging to the	category:				
Sr.No.	Name of shareholder		tal shares h	- I d					
O1.140.	Maine of Shareholder	10	tai Shares n	eia	shares pledged or otherwise encumbered				
		Number As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)				(A)+(B)-	a % of grand total A)+(B)+(C) of sub		
///	///	/1115		/N /\				se (I)(a)	
(1)	(11)	(111)		(IV)	(V)	(VI)		(VII)	
1	Mr. Ranjit Puri	659201		94%	Nil	Nil		Nil	
2	Mr. Aditya Puri	456808		20%	Nil	Nil	Nil		
3	Mrs. Nina Puri	15953	0.	22%	Nil	Nil		Nil	
	Yamuna Syndicate								
4	Ltd.	3300019	44	.78%	Nil	Nil		Nil	
r -	N.A.Cold Storage								
5	Pvt.Ltd.	135732	1.84%		Nil	Nil		Nil	
	TOTAL	4567713	61	.98%	Nil	Nil		Nil	
(1) (c)(i)	Statement showing s	harobolding of	noroono ha	anging to the					
(1) (0)(1)	"Public" and holding	more than 1%	of the total r	origing to the	racegory				
	T abite and notating	liore than 178	of the total f	lulliber of Sila	1 8 .			ļ	
		1			1	1		1	
Sr No	Name of the	N.	unders of Oler			0/ 6			
Sr.No.	Name of the	Nu	mber of Sha	res		s as a % of			
Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Nu	mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
	shareholder		mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G state		(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon	N u	mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram	438900	mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd		mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G state	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1 2	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment	438900 238834	mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd.	438900 238834 75000	mber of Sha	res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1 2 3	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL	438900 238834 75000 752734			\$hares{i.e.,G \$tate 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21	rand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1 2	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of	persons be	longing to the	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category	erand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1 2 3	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of	persons be	longing to the	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category	erand Total ((A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii)	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com	erand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share	erand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii)	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany: s as a % of Grand Total ((A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in ove} ber of	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii)	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r mber of Sha	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany: s as a % of Grand Total ((A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove} ber of) indicated in	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r mber of Sha	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r mber of Sha	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove} ber of) indicated in	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total r mber of Sha	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G	pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No. 1 2 3 4	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900 438900	longing to the number of sha	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G state	pany: sas a % of Grand Total (ement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5% Nu etails of locked Number of Loc	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900 438900 1-in-shares: Locked in s	longing to the number of sha res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G state	pany: pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa 5.9	total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (B)	ber of indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900 438900 1-in-shares: Locked in s	longing to the number of sha res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G state	pany: pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa 5.9	total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (B)	ber of indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5% Nu etails of locked Number of Loc	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900 438900 1-in-shares: Locked in s	longing to the number of sha res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G state	pany: pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa 5.9	total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (B)	ber of indicated in ove}	
1 2 3 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the	438900 238834 75000 752734 hareholding of more than 5% Nu etails of locked Number of Loc	persons be of the total r mber of Sha 438900 438900 1-in-shares: Locked in s	longing to the number of sha res	shares{i.e.,G state 5.96 3.24 1.02 10.21 category res of the com Share shares{i.e.,G state	pany: pany: s as a % of Grand Total (ement at pa 5.9	total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab (B)	ber of indicated in ove}	



Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR(ADRs GDRs,SDRs etc.)		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (I.e., Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a above)
1			
2	TOTAL :	NIL	
(II)(b)	Statement showing promoter/promoter		f Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held bacess of 1% of the total number of shares.
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder type of outstanding DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR s.etc.)	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a above)
1		DIVO.	
	TOTAL :		
2	I TOTAL.	NIL	

